
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: Make Haven 

GRANT# if applicable: _______________ _ 

AMENDMENT#: 1 

AGREEMENT#: 96363231 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: ESSER II DATE: 5/16/2022 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: ESSER II 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 
Fair haven: 2552-6363-56697-0016 
Hill Central: 2552-6363-56697-0007 
Brennan-Rodgers: 2552-6363-56697 
Wexler Grant: 2552-6363-56697-0032 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $10,292.00 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $10,292.00 

_X_ACTUAL OR ___ ESTIMATE 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $0.00 

___ INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $10,292.00 
Fair haven: 2552-6363-56697-0016- 40 sessions @ $128.65- total $5,146.00 
Hill Central: 2552-6363-56697-0007- 14 sessions@ $128.65- total $1,801.10 
Brennan-Rodgers: 2552-6363-56697-0021 - 13 sessions@ $128.65- total $1672.45 
Wexler Grant: 2552-6363-56697-0032 - 13 sessions @$128.65- total $1,672.45 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: This amendment will expand the effective agreement end date from 
5/31/2022 to 6/30/2022. There will be no change to original funding amount of the agreement. 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: __ J ..... -_J.. __ -R_ .... _�_.._ ______ _ 
05/16/2022 

(Name) (Date) 

Executive Director 

(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 




















